
Saturday January 3 Sunday January 4 Sunday January 4 Sunday January 4 

4:00 PM SM 8:30 AM SM 10:00 AM SM 11:30 AM SJV 

Carol Mingioni Deacon Joe Farro Deacon Joe Farro Deacon Ed Danzi 

Judi Stanish Helen O'Malley Kevin Rice Joe Scaruzzi 

Mike Arcaroli Madeline Mills Lisa Rice  

Saturday January 10 Sunday January 11 Sunday January 11 Sunday January 11 

4:00 PM SM 8:30 AM SM 10:00 AM SM 11:30 AM SJV 

Bob Heenan Deacon Ed Danzi Deacon Ed Danzi Deacon Joe Farro 

Christina LoGuidice Janet Puglia Jody Ilisco Margie Mantzell 

Julie Heenan Lisa Keenan Tony Ilisco  

    

Saturday January 17 Sunday January 18 Sunday January 18 Sunday January 18 

4:00 PM SM 8:30 AM SM 10:00 AM SM 11:30 AM SJV 

Deacon Ed Danzi Deacon Joe Farro Deacon Joe Farro Jim McGuinness 

Colleen Phifer Linda Mazurkiewicz Janet Autodore Pat McGuinness 

Frank Gramenzi Walt Baraniewicz Mike Spina  

    

Saturday January 24 Sunday January 25 Sunday January 25 Sunday January 25 

4:00 PM SM 8:30 AM SM 10:00 AM SM 11:30 AM SJV 

Bob Law Deacon Joe Farro Deacon Joe Farro Deacon Ed Danzi 

Helen O'Malley Jim McHugh Jim Philbin Nancy Tomlinson 

John Daly Kelly Puitz Sister Vilma  

    

Saturday January 31 Sunday February 1 Sunday February 1 Sunday February 1 

4:00 PM SM 8:30 AM SM 10:00 AM SM 11:30 AM SJV 

Carol Mingioni Jim McHugh Deacon Ed Danzi Deacon Joe Farro 

Colleen Phifer Lisa Keenan Peter Koza Maria Frain 

Mike Arcaroli Madeline Mills Zenith MacDonald  

 


